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Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 15 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
03/06/2023 - 12:48 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. EL SHAER, Tarek 09 Alexandria 4:17.65 623 Q
50m: 29.68 29.68 150m: 1:35.48 32.53 250m: 2:40.12 32.20 350m: 3:45.73 32.67

100m: 1:02.95 33.27 200m: 2:07.92 32.44 300m: 3:13.06 32.94 400m: 4:17.65 31.92

2. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 4:39.14 490 R
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:42.64 36.65 250m: 2:55.36 36.11 350m: 4:05.98 35.37

100m: 1:05.99 35.85 200m: 2:19.25 36.61 300m: 3:30.61 35.25 400m: 4:39.14 33.16

3. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 4:58.43 401
50m: 32.66 32.66 150m: 1:49.15 38.99 250m: 3:06.07 38.20 350m: 4:22.53 37.63

100m: 1:10.16 37.50 200m: 2:27.87 38.72 300m: 3:44.90 38.83 400m: 4:58.43 35.90

4. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 5:06.53 370
50m: 34.56 34.56 150m: 1:52.91 39.36 250m: 3:10.70 38.50 350m: 4:29.81 39.51

100m: 1:13.55 38.99 200m: 2:32.20 39.29 300m: 3:50.30 39.60 400m: 5:06.53 36.72

5. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 5:08.55 362
50m: 32.85 32.85 150m: 1:49.97 39.87 250m: 3:11.13 39.97 350m: 4:31.91 39.12

100m: 1:10.10 37.25 200m: 2:31.16 41.19 300m: 3:52.79 41.66 400m: 5:08.55 36.64

6. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 BPK 5:14.37 343
50m: 34.06 34.06 150m: 1:53.11 39.85 250m: 3:14.15 40.53 350m: 4:36.01 40.48

100m: 1:13.26 39.20 200m: 2:33.62 40.51 300m: 3:55.53 41.38 400m: 5:14.37 38.36

7. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 5:23.09 316
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 1:56.76 41.44 250m: 3:20.47 41.58 350m: 4:43.78 40.59

100m: 1:15.32 40.40 200m: 2:38.89 42.13 300m: 4:03.19 42.72 400m: 5:23.09 39.31

8. SEKULOVIC, Vasilije 09 PVK Buducnost 5:24.57 311
50m: 35.35 35.35 150m: 1:56.56 41.94 250m: 3:21.99 42.58 350m: 4:46.52 42.65

100m: 1:14.62 39.27 200m: 2:39.41 42.85 300m: 4:03.87 41.88 400m: 5:24.57 38.05

9. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 5:25.77 308
50m: 37.68 37.68 150m: 1:59.76 40.74 250m: 3:22.99 41.23 350m: 4:46.47 40.99

100m: 1:19.02 41.34 200m: 2:41.76 42.00 300m: 4:05.48 42.49 400m: 5:25.77 39.30

10. VUKSIC, Uros 10 Arena 2015 5:33.69 286
50m: 35.95 35.95 150m: 1:59.36 42.53 250m: 3:25.41 43.54 350m: 4:52.29 43.38

100m: 1:16.83 40.88 200m: 2:41.87 42.51 300m: 4:08.91 43.50 400m: 5:33.69 41.40

11. DERETIC, Andrija 10 PVK Buducnost 5:46.97 255
50m: 38.83 38.83 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:21.65 42.82 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:46.97

12. RADOJCIC, Vukasin 09 BPK 5:56.24 235
50m: 39.19 39.19 150m: 2:10.04 46.28 250m: 3:41.84 45.91 350m: 5:13.09 45.75

100m: 1:23.76 44.57 200m: 2:55.93 45.89 300m: 4:27.34 45.50 400m: 5:56.24 43.15

13. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 BPK 6:07.79 214
50m: 38.29 38.29 150m: 2:11.92 47.83 250m: 3:49.76 48.65 350m: 5:26.01 46.19

100m: 1:24.09 45.80 200m: 3:01.11 49.19 300m: 4:39.82 50.06 400m: 6:07.79 41.78

14. PETKOVIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda 6:30.41 179
50m: 41.02 41.02 150m: 2:20.52 51.05 250m: 4:02.72 51.41 350m: 5:44.93 50.00

100m: 1:29.47 48.45 200m: 3:11.31 50.79 300m: 4:54.93 52.21 400m: 6:30.41 45.48

15 - 18 years

1. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 4:15.90 636 Q
50m: 28.11 28.11 150m: 1:31.58 33.24 250m: 2:37.70 33.15 350m: 3:43.24 32.93

100m: 58.34 30.23 200m: 2:04.55 32.97 300m: 3:10.31 32.61 400m: 4:15.90 32.66

2. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 4:28.53 550 Q
50m: 30.60 30.60 150m: 1:39.09 34.13 250m: 2:48.22 34.42 350m: 3:56.94 34.73

100m: 1:04.96 34.36 200m: 2:13.80 34.71 300m: 3:22.21 33.99 400m: 4:28.53 31.59
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Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 15, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 - 18 years

Rank YB Time Pts

3. DULIC, Danilo 06 Spartak Prozivka 4:37.52 498 Q
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:42.57 35.66 250m: 2:53.81 35.33 350m: 4:03.20 34.84

100m: 1:06.91 34.88 200m: 2:18.48 35.91 300m: 3:28.36 34.55 400m: 4:37.52 34.32

4. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 4:37.86 496 Q
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:42.00 35.09 250m: 2:51.69 34.67 350m: 4:02.10 35.35

100m: 1:06.91 35.56 200m: 2:17.02 35.02 300m: 3:26.75 35.06 400m: 4:37.86 35.76

5. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 4:43.23 469 R
50m: 30.94 30.94 150m: 1:42.11 35.84 250m: 2:54.89 35.45 350m:

100m: 1:06.27 35.33 200m: 2:19.44 37.33 300m: 400m: 4:43.23

6. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 4:45.20 459
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:43.93 36.61 250m: 2:57.42 37.02 350m: 4:10.86 42.11

100m: 1:07.32 35.67 200m: 2:20.40 36.47 300m: 3:28.75 31.33 400m: 4:45.20 34.34

7. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 4:47.99 446
50m: 33.43 33.43 150m: 1:46.73 36.80 250m: 3:01.08 36.22 350m: 4:13.83 35.49

100m: 1:09.93 36.50 200m: 2:24.86 38.13 300m: 3:38.34 37.26 400m: 4:47.99 34.16

8. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 Mornar 4:52.67 425
50m: 31.29 31.29 150m: 1:44.11 36.91 250m: 3:00.32 38.43 350m: 4:16.04 37.58

100m: 1:07.20 35.91 200m: 2:21.89 37.78 300m: 3:38.46 38.14 400m: 4:52.67 36.63

9. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 4:54.78 416
50m: 30.68 30.68 150m: 1:41.72 36.26 250m: 2:57.05 37.99 350m: 4:15.23 38.99

100m: 1:05.46 34.78 200m: 2:19.06 37.34 300m: 3:36.24 39.19 400m: 4:54.78 39.55

10. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 4:57.92 403
50m: 32.81 32.81 150m: 1:46.97 37.27 250m: 3:03.35 37.73 350m: 4:21.13 38.60

100m: 1:09.70 36.89 200m: 2:25.62 38.65 300m: 3:42.53 39.18 400m: 4:57.92 36.79

11. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 5:00.61 392
50m: 32.83 32.83 150m: 1:49.11 38.62 250m: 3:06.34 38.43 350m: 4:24.44 38.82

100m: 1:10.49 37.66 200m: 2:27.91 38.80 300m: 3:45.62 39.28 400m: 5:00.61 36.17

12. STEFANOVIC, Nikola 08 Crvena Zvezda 5:33.67 286
50m: 150m: 250m: 3:28.44 350m: 4:55.57 42.97

100m: 1:17.29 200m: 300m: 4:12.60 44.16 400m: 5:33.67 38.10

13. NOVICIC, Dimitrije 08 Crvena Zvezda 5:34.09 285
50m: 35.01 35.01 150m: 1:57.38 42.37 250m: 3:24.39 42.95 350m: 4:51.02 42.85

100m: 1:15.01 40.00 200m: 2:41.44 44.06 300m: 4:08.17 43.78 400m: 5:34.09 43.07

Open

1. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Partizan 4:07.66 701 Q
50m: 28.22 28.22 150m: 1:31.63 32.15 250m: 2:35.65 33.18 350m: 3:38.76 33.34

100m: 59.48 31.26 200m: 2:02.47 30.84 300m: 3:05.42 29.77 400m: 4:07.66 28.90

2. EL AMRAWY, Marwan 95 Alexandria 4:13.46 654 Q
50m: 28.26 28.26 150m: 1:30.38 31.72 250m: 2:35.15 32.25 350m: 3:41.40 33.37

100m: 58.66 30.40 200m: 2:02.90 32.52 300m: 3:08.03 32.88 400m: 4:13.46 32.06

3. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 4:15.76 637 Q
50m: 29.12 29.12 150m: 1:34.40 32.86 250m: 2:40.36 32.78 350m: 3:45.04 32.38

100m: 1:01.54 32.42 200m: 2:07.58 33.18 300m: 3:12.66 32.30 400m: 4:15.76 30.72

4. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 4:15.90 636 Q
50m: 28.11 28.11 150m: 1:31.58 33.24 250m: 2:37.70 33.15 350m: 3:43.24 32.93

100m: 58.34 30.23 200m: 2:04.55 32.97 300m: 3:10.31 32.61 400m: 4:15.90 32.66

5. EL SHAER, Tarek 09 Alexandria 4:17.65 623 Q
50m: 29.68 29.68 150m: 1:35.48 32.53 250m: 2:40.12 32.20 350m: 3:45.73 32.67

100m: 1:02.95 33.27 200m: 2:07.92 32.44 300m: 3:13.06 32.94 400m: 4:17.65 31.92

6. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 4:28.53 550 Q
50m: 30.60 30.60 150m: 1:39.09 34.13 250m: 2:48.22 34.42 350m: 3:56.94 34.73

100m: 1:04.96 34.36 200m: 2:13.80 34.71 300m: 3:22.21 33.99 400m: 4:28.53 31.59
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Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 15, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

7. DULIC, Danilo 06 Spartak Prozivka 4:37.52 498 Q
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:42.57 35.66 250m: 2:53.81 35.33 350m: 4:03.20 34.84

100m: 1:06.91 34.88 200m: 2:18.48 35.91 300m: 3:28.36 34.55 400m: 4:37.52 34.32

8. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 4:37.86 496 Q
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:42.00 35.09 250m: 2:51.69 34.67 350m: 4:02.10 35.35

100m: 1:06.91 35.56 200m: 2:17.02 35.02 300m: 3:26.75 35.06 400m: 4:37.86 35.76

9. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 4:39.14 490 R
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:42.64 36.65 250m: 2:55.36 36.11 350m: 4:05.98 35.37

100m: 1:05.99 35.85 200m: 2:19.25 36.61 300m: 3:30.61 35.25 400m: 4:39.14 33.16

10. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 4:43.23 469 R
50m: 30.94 30.94 150m: 1:42.11 35.84 250m: 2:54.89 35.45 350m:

100m: 1:06.27 35.33 200m: 2:19.44 37.33 300m: 400m: 4:43.23

11. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 4:45.20 459
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:43.93 36.61 250m: 2:57.42 37.02 350m: 4:10.86 42.11

100m: 1:07.32 35.67 200m: 2:20.40 36.47 300m: 3:28.75 31.33 400m: 4:45.20 34.34

12. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 4:47.99 446
50m: 33.43 33.43 150m: 1:46.73 36.80 250m: 3:01.08 36.22 350m: 4:13.83 35.49

100m: 1:09.93 36.50 200m: 2:24.86 38.13 300m: 3:38.34 37.26 400m: 4:47.99 34.16

13. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 Mornar 4:52.67 425
50m: 31.29 31.29 150m: 1:44.11 36.91 250m: 3:00.32 38.43 350m: 4:16.04 37.58

100m: 1:07.20 35.91 200m: 2:21.89 37.78 300m: 3:38.46 38.14 400m: 4:52.67 36.63

14. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 4:54.78 416
50m: 30.68 30.68 150m: 1:41.72 36.26 250m: 2:57.05 37.99 350m: 4:15.23 38.99

100m: 1:05.46 34.78 200m: 2:19.06 37.34 300m: 3:36.24 39.19 400m: 4:54.78 39.55

15. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 4:57.92 403
50m: 32.81 32.81 150m: 1:46.97 37.27 250m: 3:03.35 37.73 350m: 4:21.13 38.60

100m: 1:09.70 36.89 200m: 2:25.62 38.65 300m: 3:42.53 39.18 400m: 4:57.92 36.79

16. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 4:58.43 401
50m: 32.66 32.66 150m: 1:49.15 38.99 250m: 3:06.07 38.20 350m: 4:22.53 37.63

100m: 1:10.16 37.50 200m: 2:27.87 38.72 300m: 3:44.90 38.83 400m: 4:58.43 35.90

17. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 5:00.61 392
50m: 32.83 32.83 150m: 1:49.11 38.62 250m: 3:06.34 38.43 350m: 4:24.44 38.82

100m: 1:10.49 37.66 200m: 2:27.91 38.80 300m: 3:45.62 39.28 400m: 5:00.61 36.17

18. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 5:06.53 370
50m: 34.56 34.56 150m: 1:52.91 39.36 250m: 3:10.70 38.50 350m: 4:29.81 39.51

100m: 1:13.55 38.99 200m: 2:32.20 39.29 300m: 3:50.30 39.60 400m: 5:06.53 36.72

19. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 5:08.55 362
50m: 32.85 32.85 150m: 1:49.97 39.87 250m: 3:11.13 39.97 350m: 4:31.91 39.12

100m: 1:10.10 37.25 200m: 2:31.16 41.19 300m: 3:52.79 41.66 400m: 5:08.55 36.64

20. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 BPK 5:14.37 343
50m: 34.06 34.06 150m: 1:53.11 39.85 250m: 3:14.15 40.53 350m: 4:36.01 40.48

100m: 1:13.26 39.20 200m: 2:33.62 40.51 300m: 3:55.53 41.38 400m: 5:14.37 38.36

21. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 5:23.09 316
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 1:56.76 41.44 250m: 3:20.47 41.58 350m: 4:43.78 40.59

100m: 1:15.32 40.40 200m: 2:38.89 42.13 300m: 4:03.19 42.72 400m: 5:23.09 39.31

22. VUCINIC, Veljko 12 PVK Buducnost 5:23.60 314
50m: 37.04 37.04 150m: 2:00.50 42.98 250m: 3:22.78 41.72 350m: 4:45.12 40.89

100m: 1:17.52 40.48 200m: 2:41.06 40.56 300m: 4:04.23 41.45 400m: 5:23.60 38.48

23. SEKULOVIC, Vasilije 09 PVK Buducnost 5:24.57 311
50m: 35.35 35.35 150m: 1:56.56 41.94 250m: 3:21.99 42.58 350m: 4:46.52 42.65

100m: 1:14.62 39.27 200m: 2:39.41 42.85 300m: 4:03.87 41.88 400m: 5:24.57 38.05

24. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 5:25.77 308
50m: 37.68 37.68 150m: 1:59.76 40.74 250m: 3:22.99 41.23 350m: 4:46.47 40.99

100m: 1:19.02 41.34 200m: 2:41.76 42.00 300m: 4:05.48 42.49 400m: 5:25.77 39.30
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Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 15, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

25. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 5:28.73 300
50m: 38.09 38.09 150m: 2:02.38 41.45 250m: 3:25.09 38.33 350m: 4:49.05 40.68

100m: 1:20.93 42.84 200m: 2:46.76 44.38 300m: 4:08.37 43.28 400m: 5:28.73 39.68

26. STEFANOVIC, Nikola 08 Crvena Zvezda 5:33.67 286
50m: 150m: 250m: 3:28.44 350m: 4:55.57 42.97

100m: 1:17.29 200m: 300m: 4:12.60 44.16 400m: 5:33.67 38.10

27. VUKSIC, Uros 10 Arena 2015 5:33.69 286
50m: 35.95 35.95 150m: 1:59.36 42.53 250m: 3:25.41 43.54 350m: 4:52.29 43.38

100m: 1:16.83 40.88 200m: 2:41.87 42.51 300m: 4:08.91 43.50 400m: 5:33.69 41.40

28. NOVICIC, Dimitrije 08 Crvena Zvezda 5:34.09 285
50m: 35.01 35.01 150m: 1:57.38 42.37 250m: 3:24.39 42.95 350m: 4:51.02 42.85

100m: 1:15.01 40.00 200m: 2:41.44 44.06 300m: 4:08.17 43.78 400m: 5:34.09 43.07

29. DERETIC, Andrija 10 PVK Buducnost 5:46.97 255
50m: 38.83 38.83 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:21.65 42.82 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:46.97

30. PETROVIC, Milan 11 Usce 5:55.04 238
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 2:59.02 300m: 4:31.76 400m: 5:55.04

31. RADOJCIC, Vukasin 09 BPK 5:56.24 235
50m: 39.19 39.19 150m: 2:10.04 46.28 250m: 3:41.84 45.91 350m: 5:13.09 45.75

100m: 1:23.76 44.57 200m: 2:55.93 45.89 300m: 4:27.34 45.50 400m: 5:56.24 43.15

32. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 BPK 6:07.79 214
50m: 38.29 38.29 150m: 2:11.92 47.83 250m: 3:49.76 48.65 350m: 5:26.01 46.19

100m: 1:24.09 45.80 200m: 3:01.11 49.19 300m: 4:39.82 50.06 400m: 6:07.79 41.78

33. GAVRIC, Aleksandar 12 Usce 6:25.89 185
50m: 39.85 39.85 150m: 2:19.70 50.37 250m: 3:59.73 49.81 350m: 5:39.36 49.02

100m: 1:29.33 49.48 200m: 3:09.92 50.22 300m: 4:50.34 50.61 400m: 6:25.89 46.53

34. PETKOVIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda 6:30.41 179
50m: 41.02 41.02 150m: 2:20.52 51.05 250m: 4:02.72 51.41 350m: 5:44.93 50.00

100m: 1:29.47 48.45 200m: 3:11.31 50.79 300m: 4:54.93 52.21 400m: 6:30.41 45.48

35. KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 6:31.97 176
50m: 40.49 40.49 150m: 2:19.08 50.34 250m: 4:02.04 51.03 350m: 5:45.21 50.36

100m: 1:28.74 48.25 200m: 3:11.01 51.93 300m: 4:54.85 52.81 400m: 6:31.97 46.76

36. COLIC, Uros 11 Usce 6:34.83 173
50m: 43.12 43.12 150m: 2:25.42 52.44 250m: 4:09.82 52.11 350m: 5:52.50 50.77

100m: 1:32.98 49.86 200m: 3:17.71 52.29 300m: 5:01.73 51.91 400m: 6:34.83 42.33

37. MIHAJLOVIC, Tihon 12 Usce 6:47.93 157
50m: 44.84 44.84 150m: 2:31.31 54.65 250m: 4:18.70 54.67 350m: 6:06.13 53.45

100m: 1:36.66 51.82 200m: 3:24.03 52.72 300m: 5:12.68 53.98 400m: 6:47.93 41.80


